
Desserts

Sticky toffee pudding, salted 
caramel sauce, clotted cream 
ice cream 

Caramel chocolate brownie, 
white chocolate crumb, clotted 
cream ice cream 

Lemon posset, berries, coulis 

Raspberry & white chocolate 
cheesecake, raspberry sorbet, 
white chocolate crumb  

Lemon tart, Chantilly cream, 
berries, meringue 

Mains

Blade of beef, red wine, squash puree, 
creamed potatoes, greens 

Steak & Ale pie, creamed potatoes or
hand cut chips, greens

Butchers’ sausages, creamed potatoes,
greens, braised shallots
V option also available

Chicken breast, sage & Parma ham, 
fondant potato, greens, white wine & 
butter sauce 

Slow roast belly pork, stuffed cabbage,
 fondant potato, apple puree, vegetables 

Beer battered fish, hand cut chips, 
minted pea puree, tartare sauce

Lil’s Burger, skin on fries, red onion 
marmalade, streaky bacon, cheese, coleslaw 
V option also available 

Mushroom & celeriac wellington, 
squash puree, creamed potatoes, greens
(V) Vg option also available 

Lil’s 5 bean chilli, rice, tortilla chips, 
sour cream, jalapenos 
(V) Vg option also available 

Starters
Homemade soup of the day, 
sourdough, herb infused oil

Bread & olives, slow roasted garlic, 
herb butter (V)

Onion baked creamy mushrooms, 
sourdough
(V) Vg option also available

Ham hock & pea terrine, toasted 
sourdough, chutney

Buttermilk chicken tenders, dijon 
& honey mayo, dressed leaves

Salt baked beetroot tart, ricotta, red
onion marmalade, micro salad (V) (Vg)

Steaks
 
All aged 28 days, served with hand cut chips or skin on 
fries, watercress, flat mushroom & herb butter

12oz Sirloin
12oz Rib Eye
8oz Fillet

Sauces
Green peppercorn, creamy mushroom, 
chimichurri

£6.00

£5.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£21.00
£22.00
£24.00

£2.50

£16.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.50

£16.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£14.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

Children’s Menu

Sausage, mash, peas or beans 

Chicken goujons, skinny fries, 
peas or beans 

Fish goujons, skinny fries, peas 
or beans 

Children’s Desserts

Mini chocolate brownie, ice cream
 
Vanilla ice cream, wafer

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.50

£3.00

Evening Menus ~ Served from 5pm daily

We cannot guarantee that some of our dishes do not contain 
traces of nuts. Please speak to a staff member before 

ordering if you have any allergies or intolerances



Desserts

Sticky toffee pudding, clotted cream
ice cream

Salted caramel brownie, clotted cream 
ice cream
 
Lemon posset, berries, coulis

Mains
Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, 
tartare sauce 
Add minted pea puree
 
Lil's Burger, skin on fries, coleslaw
V option also available
Add cheese  
Add smoked streaky bacon

Minute steak, skin on fries, herb butter 
Peppercorn sauce

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, 
Caesar dressing
Add chicken
Add crispy bacon

Lil's 5 bean chilli, rice, sour cream, 
jalapenos (V)

Nachos, mozzarella, sour cream, salsa, 
guacamole, jalapenos (V)

Starters
Homemade soup of the day, 
sourdough, butter
 
Beer battered fish goujons, mixed 
leaf, tartare sauce, lemon

Creamy garlic mushrooms, toasted
sourdough 
(V) Vg option also available

Full English
Smoked streaky bacon, butcher’s sausage, 
baked beans, fried egg , mushroom, 
tomato, black pudding & white or 
granary toast

Pancakes
Topped with streaky bacon & maple syrup 
or fresh fruit & maple syrup (V)

Eggs Benedict
Two hen's eggs poached, served on a 
toasted muffin with thick cut ham & 
topped with hollandaise sauce
V option also available

Butchers' Sausage sandwich
Served on white or granary bloomer
V option also available

Streaky Bacon sandwich
Served on white or granary bloomer

£9.50

£7.50

£9.00

£6.00

£6.00

Sides 
Skin on fries
 
Hand cut chips
  
Garlic & mozzarella ciabatta 

Coleslaw

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£4.50

£6.00

£5.50

£10.50

£1.50

£10.50

£1.00
£1.00

£15.00
£2.00

£8.00

£2.50
£1.50

£10.50

£8.95

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Sandwiches
All sandwiches are served with dressed leaves 

on a toasted ciabatta
 
Mozzarella, tomato & pesto (V)
 
Beer battered fish goujons, mixed leaf, 
tartare sauce 

Butcher's sausage, mixed leaf, onion 
marmalade
V option also available

Goats cheese, fire roasted pepper, 
pesto (V)

Steak, caramelised onion, 
peppercorn sauce

Lil's classic club sandwich
Chicken,smoked streaky bacon, mixed 
leaf, tomato, mayo. Served on white or 
granary bloomer

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00
We cannot guarantee that some of our dishes do 
not contain traces of nuts. Please speak to a staff 

member before ordering if you have any allergies or 
intolerances

Lunch Menus ~ Served 12pm - 5pm dailyBreakfast Menus ~ Served until 
12pm daily


