Evening Menus ~ Served from 5pm daily

Starters

Mains

Desserts

£8.00

£8.00

Homemade soup of the day, sourdough, herb infused oil	£6.00
Bread & olives, slow roasted garlic, herb butter (V)	£5.50
Onion baked creamy mushrooms, sourdough (V) Vg option also available	£7.00
Ham hock & pea terrine, toasted sourdough, chutney	£7.00
Buttermilk chicken tenders, dijon & honey mayo, dressed leaves	£7.00
Salt baked beetroot tart, ricotta, red onion marmalade, micro salad (V) (Vg)	£7.00
••	
<u>Steaks</u>	

All aged 28 days, served with hand cut chips or skin on fries, watercress, flat mushroom & herb butter

12oz Sirloin	£21.00
12oz Rib Eye	£22.00
8oz Fillet	£24.00

Sauces

£2.50

Green peppercorn, creamy mushroom, chimichurri

Blade of beef, red wine, squash puree, creamed potatoes, greens	£16.00	Sticky toffee pudding, salted caramel sauce, clotted cream
		ice cream
Steak ಈ Ale pie, creamed potatoes or	£14.00	
hand cut chips, greens		Caramel chocolate brownie, white chocolate crumb, clotted
Butchers' sausages, creamed potatoes,	£14.00	cream ice cream
greens, braised shallots	214.00	creum ice creum
V option also available		Lemon posset, berries, coulis
Chicken breast, sage & Parma ham,	£15.50	Raspberry & white chocolate
fondant potato, greens, white wine &		cheesecake, raspberry sorbet,
butter sauce		white chocolate crumb
Slow roast belly pork, stuffed cabbage,	£16.00	Lemon tart, Chantilly cream,
fondant potato, apple puree, vegetables		berries, meringue
Beer battered fish, hand cut chips,	£14.00	••••••
minted pea puree, tartare sauce		Children's
Lil's Burger, skin on fries, red onion	£14.00	
marmalade, streaky bacon, cheese, coleslaw		
V option also available		Sausage, mash, peas or beans
Mushroom & celeriac wellington,	£15.00	Chicken goujons, skinny fries,
squash puree, creamed potatoes, greens		peas or beans
(V) Vg option also available		
		Fish goujons, skinny fries, peas
Lil's 5 bean chilli, rice, tortilla chips,	£14.00	or beans
sour cream, jalapenos		
(V) Vg option also available		<u>Children's Desserts</u>
We cannot guarantee that some of our dishes do r		Mini chocolate brownie, ice crea
traces of nuts. Please speak to a staff member		
ordering if you have any allergies or intoler	ances	Vanilla ice cream, wafer

ce cream posset, berries, coulis £7.00 ry & white chocolate £7.00 ake, raspberry sorbet, ocolate crumb tart, Chantilly cream, £8.00 meringue Children's Menu

Sausage, mash, peas or beans	£6.00
Chicken goujons, skinny fries, peas or beans	£6.00
Fish goujons, skinny fries, peas or beans	£6.00
<u>Children's Desserts</u>	
Mini chocolate brownie, ice cream	£3.50
Vanilla ice cream, wafer	£3.00

Breakfast Menus ~ Served until 12pm daily

Full English Smoked streaky bacon, butcher's sausage, baked beans, fried egg, mushroom, tomato, black pudding & white or granary toast

Pancakes Topped with streaky bacon & maple syrup or fresh fruit & maple syrup (V)

Eggs Benedict Two hen's eggs poached, served on a toasted muffin with thick cut ham & topped with hollandaise sauce V option also available

Butchers' Sausage sandwich Served on white or granary bloomer V option also available

Streaky Bacon sandwich Served on white or granary bloomer

• • •

Sides

Skin on fries
Hand cut chips
Garlic & mozzarella ciabatta
Coleslaw

Lunch Menus ~ Served 12pm - 5pm daily

Starters

£9.50	Homemade soup of the day, sourdough, butter	£4.50
	Beer battered fish goujons, mixed leaf, tartare sauce, lemon	£6.00
£7.50	Creamy garlic mushrooms, toasted sourdough (V) Vg option also available	£5.50
£9.00	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
£6.00	Mozzarella, tomato & pesto (V)	£7.50
£6.00	Beer battered fish goujons, mixed leaf, tartare sauce	£8.00
	Butcher's sausage, mixed leaf, onion marmalade V option also available	£7.50
	Goats cheese, fire roasted pepper, pesto (V)	£8.00
£3.50	Steak, caramelised onion,	£9.00
£3.50	peppercorn sauce	
£4.00	Lil's classic club sandwich Chicken,smoked streaky bacon, mixed	£9.00
£3.00	leaf, tomato, mayo. Served on white or granary bloomer	

<u>Mains</u>

£4.50	Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips,	£10.50
	<i>tartare sauce</i> Add minted pea puree	£1.50
£6.00	Lil's Burger, skin on fries, coleslaw V option also available	£10.50
£5.50	Add cheese Add smoked streaky bacon	£1.00 £1.00
	Minute steak, skin on fries, herb butter Peppercorn sauce	£15.00 £2.00
	Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing	£8.00
	Add chicken Add crispy bacon	£2.50 £1.50
£7.50	Lil's 5 bean chilli, rice, sour cream, jalapenos (V)	£10.50
£8.00	Nachos, mozzarella, sour cream, salsa, guacamole, jalapenos (V)	£8.95
£7.50	••• <u>Desserts</u>	••
£8.00	Sticky toffee pudding, clotted cream ice cream	£6.00
£9.00	Salted caramel brownie, clotted cream ice cream	£6.00

Lemon posset, berries, coulis £6.00 We cannot guarantee that some of our dishes do not contain traces of nuts. Please speak to a staff member before ordering if you have any allergies or intolerances

-••